5 Lime 418 423

19 Shale 423 442

9 Lime 442 451

13 Shale 451 464

2 Lime 464 466

2 Shale 466 468

5 Lime 468 473

39 Shale 473 512

1 Top 512 513 Tiny Oil
2 Little 513 515

2 Little 815 517

1 Ok 517 518

2 Ok 518 520

2 Ok 520 522

2 Good 522 524

2 Good 524 526

2 Good 526 528

2 Ok 528 530

. Little 530 532

2 Little 532 534

2 Little 534 536

2 Tiny 536 538

7 Sandy Shale 538 545 Tiny Qil
12 Sandy Shale 545 557 No Oil




